Morning £31

8.30 - 13.0C

Afternoon
13.00 - 17.30

Fully inclusive of Milk, Nappies, Suncream and Consumables!

Fees are payable monthly in advance by the 5t of each month. * A booking fee of £75.00 (non refundable or exchangeable) is required to secure booking.
*A deposit of £125.00 is also required; this is refundable when your contract ends with us (subject to our terms & conditions.)

*Funded hours are available from the term following your child’s 3rd birthday, they will be entitled to 11 over 50 weeks (equivalent to 15 hours per week term
time only.) Your invoice will show the charge for unfunded hours as well as the number of funded hours. Funded hours are available between 8.30 and 11.30
TTO Reviewable termly (subject to availability) Funding hours are inclusive of snacks but not meals . Qualifying families will also be entitled to the additional 15
hours up to 22 per week. Please speak with us regarding our Early Years Funding Entitlement - additional information for families — for more information.

* As funding is stretched at Each Peach there may be an adjustment made for children starting/leaving mid-year



